
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

#58 

#15 

#27 

#39 

#42 

#71 

#22 

#37 

#07 

#56 

#454 

#88 

#41 

#017 

#52 

#57 

Name 

Mark Sandridge / Joe Varde 

Colin Cohen / Jason Hart 

Robert Wisen 

John Higgins / Jim Farley 

Tom & Lukas Pank 

Todd Sloan 

Brian Hicks 

Brad Waite 

Mike Ward 

Brant Giere 

Chris Haehn 

Cameron McIntyre 

Lukas & Tom Pank 

William Wachs 

Edward Baus / Scott Berkowitz 

Chip Vance 

Class 

GT4.R 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

CAY 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY 

GT3.8 

CAY 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

Laps 

55 

54 

53 

53 

53 

52 

52 

51 

51 

50 

50 

49 

35 

29 

11 

1 

Best Tm 

1:24.351 

1:27.608 

1:28.534 

1:29.027 

1:27.809 

1:29.362 

1:30.104 

1:31.101 

1:33.059 

1:32.270 

1:29.204 

1:35.263 

1:28.931 

1:34.979 

1:29.784 

2:21.314 

Total Tm 

1:29:45.927 

1:30:38.253 

1:29:59.214 

1:30:45.174 

1:31:46.692 

1:30:27.326 

1:30:56.650 

1:30:41.012 

1:31:14.540 

1:30:52.131 

1:30:54.986 

1:30:16.654 

58:31.163 

1:30:46.747 

17:13.046 

2:25.177 

Year 

2015 

2009 

2012 

2017 

2010 

2008 

2008 

2008 

2010 

2005 

2008 

2009 

2010 

2012 

2008 

2000 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4000cc 

4580cc 

3800cc 

4000cc 

4000cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3400cc 

3600cc 

3900cc 

3400cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

Hometown 

Westfield Center OH 

Southlake TX 

Mentor OH 

Dayton OH 

Mt. Airy MD 

Columbus OH 

Galloway OH 

Columbus OH 

Loveland OH 

Brecksville OH 

Columbus OH 

Lakewood OH 

Walkersville MD 

Independence OH 

Brook Park OH 

Powell OH 
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#42 & #22 Late PitStop - Penalty assessed per competition director

Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

SVRA Endurance Series 

Historic Endurance Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:43:36 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/23/2019 01:40 PM 


